
Shillington Spitfires C.C - fixtures 2024     
 
 
Sunday 14th April V Offley  
Away game 1pm start 
40 overs  
 
Sunday 12th May V Silsoe  
Away game 40 overs 
 
Friday 17th May V Offley 
Away game T20 game 
 
Sunday 26th May V Breachwood Green 
Away game 1pm start 
40 overs  
 
Sunday 16th June V Flitwick CC 4’s 
Home game 1pm start 
40 overs 
 
Sunday 23rd June V Kings Cross CC 
Home game 1pm start 
40 overs 
 
Sunday 14th July V Saracens CC  
Home game, 1pm start, 40 overs  
 
Sunday 28th July V Watton-on-Stone 
TBC, 40 overs  
 
Sunday 1st September V Silsoe 
Home 1pm start 40 overs  
 
Sunday 15th September V Pirton away 
Test match 40 overs (for the Beds/Herts trophy) best of 3 
 
Sunday 22nd September V Pirton home 
Test match 40 overs (for the Beds/Herts trophy) best of 3  
 
Sunday 29th September V Pirton away 
Test match 40 overs (for the Beds/Herts trophy) best of 3 
 


